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Shenzhen Office Contact List 

 Sales & Customer Service - Export 

North America & Canada 

New Booking: HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: 
 
Documentation inquiry: 

SX.TP.CS@one-line.com 
 
Cn.sx.tp.doc@one-line.com   

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Patrick Zhou patrick.zhou@one-line.com +86 755 66870183 

Customer Service Dana Xi dana.xi@one-line.com +86 755 66870153 

Documentation Jolie Zhang jolie.zhang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0257 

Documentation Coby Zhang coby.Zhang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0247 

    
Europe & Mediterranean 

New Booking: HKGD.EU.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: 
 
Documentation inquiry: 

SX.EU.CS@one-line.com 
 
Cn.sz.eu.doc@one-line.com  

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Daniel Ye daniel.ye@one-line.com +86 755 66870192 

Customer Service Cissy Chen cissy.chen@one-line.com +86 755 66870163 

Documentation Emily Zhang emily.zhang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0255 

Documentation Tony Fang tony.fang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0249 

    
Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania & Middle East 

New Booking: HKGD.AO.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: 
 
Documentation inquiry:  

SX.AO.CS@one-line.com 
 
Sz.sx.ao.doc@one-line.com  

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Clarence Liu clarence.liu@one-line.com +86 755 66870199 

Customer Service Crystal Zhong crystal.zhong@one-line.com +86 755 66870171 

Documentation Abby Qiu abby.qiu@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0292 

Documentation Selena Zhang selena.zhang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0250 

    
Latin America & Africa 

New Booking: HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: 
 
Documentation inquiry: 

SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com 
 
Cn.sx.afla.doc@one-line.com  

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Panny Peng panny.peng@one-line.com +86 755 66870204 

Customer Service Apple Zou apple.zou@one-line.com +86 755 66870177 

Documentation May Lin may.lin@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0246 

Documentation Shane Cheng shane.cheng@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0251 
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44 Floor, ICC Tower, Fuhua Third Road, 
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Reefer & Special Cargo 

New Booking: HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Alex Wei alex.wei@one-line.com +86 755 66870209 

Customer Service Will Kuang will.kuang@one-line.com +86 755 66870182 

 

 

 

 Documentation - Export 

SI Submission Enquiry and Amendment BL Enquiry 

Telephone: +86-20-8363-5800     

Trade SI Submission 
Late SI Submission Request /  
SI or BL Amendment Request /   
BL Enquiry 

North America & Canada HKGD.TP.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.TP.EXP@one-line.com 

Europe & Mediterranean HKGD.EU.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.EU.EXP@one-line.com 

Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania & Middle east HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com 

Latin America & Africa HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com 

 

 Documentation - Import 

General Enquiry: cn.sx.imp.doc@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Documentation Irene Jiang irene.jiang@one-line.com +86 755-66870248 

Documentation Kelvin Gao kelvin.gao@one-line.com +86 755-66870252 

Documentation Bobo Yu bobo.yu@one-line.com +86 755-66870253 

Documentation Julia Zhu julia.Zhu@one-line.com +86 755-66870245 

 

 Accounting 

General Enquiry:  
Tax invoice: cn.sx.inv@one-line.com 
Payment: cn.sx.ar@one-line.com, szp.ofs.ar@one-line.com 

Team Contact Person Email Telephone 

Tax invoice + Payment Jessie Liu jessie.liu@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0289 

Tax invoice Pinky Wen pinky.wen@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0272 

Tax invoice Sunny Zeng sunny.zeng@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0273 

Tax invoice Nico Zhang nico.zhang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0210 

Tax invoice Stella He stella.he@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0258 

Tax invoice Macy Yao macy.yao@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0215 

Payment Andy Jia andy.jia@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0277 

Payment Truly Lin truly.lin@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0271 

Payment Fiona Zhang fiona.zhang@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0276 

Payment Yui Wu yui.wu@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0275 
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Payment Echo Lin echo.lin@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0274 

Payment Shirly Wu shirly.wu@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0270 

Payment Lucy Xu lucy.xu@one-line.com +86 755-6687-0259 

 


